


Summary Page 

  

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 
 

1 
 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 
  

EXPENDITURES MADE 

 

2 
 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE 
  

BALANCE SUMMARY 
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Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period  
(Refer to Line 7 on your last report) 

 

 

4 
Total Contributions Received 
(From line 1 Column A) 

 

 

5 
Subtotal  
(Add lines 3 and 4) 
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Total Expenditures Made 
(From Line 2 Column A) 
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Balance at Close of Reporting Period 
(Subtract Line 6 from Line 5) 

 

 

 NOTE: All candidates must file a statement, even if no contributions were received or 

expenditures made during the reporting period (Utah Code 10-3-208(2)(c)). Candidates 

receiving and spending $500 or less may report the total amounts without itemization but must 

still file this statement (10-3-208(3)(c)). 

 

 

 

 

 

Column A 
Total this Period 

Column B 
Year to Date 

3,219.50 12,169.48

6,366.79 12,169.48

3,147.29

3,219.50

6,366.79

6,366.79

0



Itemized Contributions  

Received 
Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed 

 

Date  
Received  

 
Name of Contributor  

 
Address 

 
Amount 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE  

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (Sum of subtotals from all itemized Contributions Rec’d pages)   

 

SEE ATTACHED 



Itemized Expenditures  

Made 
Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed 

 

Date of 
Expenditure 

 
Name of Recipient 

 
Purpose 

 
Amount 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE  

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (Sum of subtotals from all itemized Expenditures Made pages)   

 

SEE ATTACHED 



Itemized Expenditures Made
Name of Recipient Purpose Amount

Total Expenditures 6,366.79

Date of Expend
10/4/2025 Sun Print Solutions Mailer #2 (loan) 1,227.30
10/9/2025 Sun Print Solutions Mailer #3 (loan) 1,212.68

10/10/2025 Peczuh Printing Company Door Hanger (loan) 421.09
10/13/2025 Sun Print Solutions Mailer #4 (loan) 1,212.82
10/13/2025 Divergus Digitial Ads (loan) 515.00
10/16/2025 Vottiv Text Message (loan) 149.98
10/23/2025 Sun Print Solutions Mailer #5 (loan) 1,532.74
10/23/2025 FundHero Processing Fees (loan) 95.18






